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The 13 players with the
best Wins - Losses

Name Tm Lg W - L PCT
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 23- 1  .958
BLACK, B. LBT NL 19-10  .655
MASON, M. LAU NL 16- 9  .640
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 16-10  .615
PETRY, D. GER NL 16-10  .615
LEA, C. GER NL 15- 5  .750
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL 15- 6  .714
6 players tied at 14

The 10 players with the
highest Win Percentage

Name Tm Lg PCT DEC
DAVIS, S. LAU NL  .958 24
LEA, C. GER NL  .750 20
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL  .714 21
MAHLER, R. HLW NL  .700 20
NIEKRO, P. WES NL  .667 21
BLACK, B. LBT NL  .655 29
MASON, M. LAU NL  .640 25
NIPPER, A. GRM NL  .636 22
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL  .615 26
PETRY, D. GER NL  .615 26

The 10 players with the
lowest Earned Run Average

Name Tm Lg ERA IP
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL 1.89 190.2
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 1.97 246.2
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 2.05 236.2
MASON, M. LAU NL 2.11 204.1
NIEKRO, P. WES NL 2.20 204.1
LEA, C. GER NL 2.22 235.1
NIPPER, A. GRM NL 2.28 185.2
BLACK, B. LBT NL 2.33 262.2
MAHLER, R. HLW NL 2.54 209.0
ZAHN, G. GER NL 2.58 174.1

The 10 players with the
most Earned Runs Prevented

Name Tm Lg ERPT IP
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 36.9 246.2
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 33.2 236.2
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL 30.3 190.2
BLACK, B. LBT NL 28.8 262.2
LEA, C. GER NL 28.7 235.1
MASON, M. LAU NL 27.3 204.1
NIEKRO, P. WES NL 25.3 204.1
NIPPER, A. GRM NL 21.4 185.2
MAHLER, R. HLW NL 18.0 209.0
ALEXANDER, D. FWP AL 15.6 167.2

The 10 players with the
most Innings Pitched

Name Tm Lg IP G
BLACK, B. LBT NL 262.2 36
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 246.2 32
RHODEN, R. LBT NL 243.1 34
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 236.2 34
LEA, C. GER NL 235.1 36
SMITHSON, M. MIC NL 231.0 33
HOUGH, C. VAL NL 227.2 32
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 227.1 34
LANGSTON, M. MIC NL 224.1 32
GULLICKSON, B. VAL NL 223.1 32

The 10 players with the
lowest Opposition Batting Average

Name Tm Lg OBA IP
CAMACHO, E. LAU NL  .155 64.0
SUTTER, B. WES NL  .171 60.2
HERNANDEZ, W. WES NL  .172 88.0
DAWLEY, B. LAU NL  .172 101.2
CORBETT, D. LAU NL  .173 69.2
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL  .175 246.2
DENNY, J. WES NL  .189 154.0
RUCKER, D. HLW NL  .193 64.0
OROSCO, J. LAU NL  .194 62.1
NIPPER, A. GRM NL  .196 185.2

The 19 players with the
most Games Started

Name Tm Lg GS IP-s
BLACK, B. LBT NL 36 262.2
LEA, C. GER NL 36 235.1
RHODEN, R. LBT NL 34 243.1
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 34 236.2
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 34 227.1
PETRY, D. GER NL 34 216.2
SUTTON, D. LAU NL 34 213.1
ANDUJAR, J. HLW NL 33 210.0
FLANAGAN, M. GER NL 33 209.2
10 players tied at 32

The 11 players with the
most Quality Starts

Name Tm Lg QS GS
BLACK, B. LBT NL 29 36
MAHLER, R. HLW NL 27 31
NIEKRO, P. WES NL 26 30
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 26 32
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 26 34
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 26 34
TANANA, F. VAL NL 25 32
LEA, C. GER NL 25 36
SUTCLIFFE, R. HLW NL 24 31
2 players tied at 23

The 11 players with the
most Complete Games

Name Tm Lg CG GS
SMITHSON, M. MIC NL 11 32
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 10 32
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 8 34
TANANA, F. VAL NL 7 32
BLACK, B. LBT NL 7 36
6 players tied at 6

The 14 players with the
most Shutouts

Name Tm Lg SHO GS
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 8 34
BLACK, B. LBT NL 5 36
KOOSMAN, J. CPB AL 4 18
DARLING, R. GRM NL 4 31
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 4 32
TANANA, F. VAL NL 4 32
8 players tied at 3
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The 13 players with the
longest Winning Streak Current

Name Tm Lg W GS
CARLTON, S. CHI AL 5 17
MAHLER, R. HLW NL 4 31
MASON, M. LAU NL 4 31
NIEKRO, J. WES NL 3 7
BEATTIE, J. WAS AL 3 19
TANANA, F. VAL NL 3 32
BLACK, B. LBT NL 3 36
6 players tied at 2

The 10 players with the
most No Wins Streak Current

Name Tm Lg NoW IP
JOHN, T. GRM NL 9 65.1
BURNS, B. GER NL 8 55.0
FARR, S. VAL NL 7 73.2
HEATON, N. MIC NL 7 107.2
LOLLAR, T. GRM NL 7 169.0
WITT, M. CKZ NL 7 195.0
BORDI, R. LBT NL 6 74.2
HAAS, M. MBB NL 6 140.2
LASKEY, B. MIC NL 6 162.1
ROMANICK, R. GRM NL 6 203.2

The 10 players with the
least Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
FLANAGAN, M. GER NL 2.3 209.2
MORRIS, J. MBB NL 2.5 215.2
ANDUJAR, J. HLW NL 2.5 210.0
LANGSTON, M. MIC NL 2.6 224.1
WILCOX, M. CKZ NL 2.8 185.1
HOYT, L. CKZ NL 2.9 187.0
ZAHN, G. GER NL 3.0 174.0
NIPPER, A. GRM NL 3.0 185.2
SMITH, B. MBB NL 3.1 176.2
ROMANICK, R. GRM NL 3.1 203.2

The 10 players with the
most Offensive Support Per 9 Innings

Name Tm Lg SUP/9 IP-s
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 6.0 236.2
RHODEN, R. LBT NL 4.8 243.1
MASON, M. LAU NL 4.7 204.1
LASKEY, B. MIC NL 4.7 162.1
SUTCLIFFE, R. HLW NL 4.6 213.1
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL 4.5 190.2
BURRIS, R. HLW NL 4.4 209.2
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 4.2 227.1
DARLING, R. GRM NL 4.2 208.0
MAHLER, R. HLW NL 4.1 209.0

The 10 players with the
most Strikeouts

Name Tm Lg SO IP
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 258 246.2
LANGSTON, M. MIC NL 234 224.1
RYAN, N. WES NL 205 205.2
SUTCLIFFE, R. HLW NL 176 213.1
BLACK, B. LBT NL 168 262.2
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 166 227.1
SUTTON, D. LAU NL 164 213.1
SMITHSON, M. MIC NL 161 231.0
WITT, M. CKZ NL 153 195.0
RHODEN, R. LBT NL 153 243.1

The 10 players with the
highest Strikeouts Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg SO/9-s IP-s
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 9.4 246.2
LANGSTON, M. MIC NL 9.4 224.1
RYAN, N. WES NL 8.9 202.2
SUTCLIFFE, R. HLW NL 7.4 213.1
WITT, M. CKZ NL 7.1 195.0
SUTTON, D. LAU NL 6.9 213.1
HOYT, L. CKZ NL 6.6 187.0
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 6.6 227.1
NIEKRO, P. WES NL 6.3 204.1
SMITHSON, M. MIC NL 6.3 230.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 8.4 246.2
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 8.6 236.2
NIPPER, A. GRM NL 8.8 185.2
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL 8.9 190.2
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 9.0 227.1
SMITH, B. MBB NL 9.1 176.2
MASON, M. LAU NL 9.1 204.1
BLACK, B. LBT NL 9.3 262.2
SUTCLIFFE, R. HLW NL 9.3 213.1
LEA, C. GER NL 9.4 235.1

The 10 players with the
highest Baserunners Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BR/9-s IP-s
LOLLAR, T. GRM NL 13.0 169.0
LASKEY, B. MIC NL 12.9 162.1
LANGSTON, M. MIC NL 12.4 224.1
ROMANICK, R. GRM NL 12.1 203.2
TERRELL, W. MIC NL 12.0 207.2
DARLING, R. GRM NL 12.0 208.0
HOUGH, C. VAL NL 11.8 227.2
HOYT, L. CKZ NL 11.7 187.0
WITT, M. CKZ NL 11.5 195.0
SUTTON, D. LAU NL 11.4 213.1
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The 10 players with the
lowest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 5.4 246.2
NIPPER, A. GRM NL 6.4 185.2
SUTCLIFFE, R. HLW NL 6.4 213.1
SMITH, B. MBB NL 6.5 176.2
MASON, M. LAU NL 6.6 204.1
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 6.7 236.2
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL 6.8 190.2
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 6.8 227.1
BLACK, B. LBT NL 6.8 262.2
MAHLER, R. HLW NL 7.1 209.0

The 10 players with the
highest Hits Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg H/9-s IP-s
LASKEY, B. MIC NL 10.4 162.1
HOYT, L. CKZ NL 9.4 187.0
SUTTON, D. LAU NL 9.1 213.1
TERRELL, W. MIC NL 9.0 207.2
ANDUJAR, J. HLW NL 9.0 210.0
ROMANICK, R. GRM NL 8.9 203.2
ALEXANDER, D. FWP AL 8.9 167.2
LOLLAR, T. GRM NL 8.7 169.0
THURMOND, M. WES NL 8.4 177.1
GULLICKSON, B. VAL NL 8.3 223.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
GULLICKSON, B. VAL NL 1.4 223.1
LEA, C. GER NL 1.9 235.1
ZAHN, G. GER NL 1.9 174.0
RHODEN, R. LBT NL 2.0 243.1
DAVIS, S. LAU NL 2.0 236.2
CANDELARIA, J. WES NL 2.2 190.2
SUTTON, D. LAU NL 2.3 213.1
BLYLEVEN, B. LAU NL 2.4 227.1
BLACK, B. LBT NL 2.4 262.2
MAHLER, R. HLW NL 2.4 209.0

The 10 players with the
highest Walks Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg BB/9-s IP-s
LOLLAR, T. GRM NL 4.6 169.0
DARLING, R. GRM NL 4.6 208.0
LANGSTON, M. MIC NL 4.6 224.1
WILCOX, M. CKZ NL 4.2 185.1
MCWILLIAMS, L. HLW NL 3.8 218.2
FLANAGAN, M. GER NL 3.6 209.2
HOUGH, C. VAL NL 3.3 227.2
GOODEN, D. CKZ NL 3.3 246.2
WITT, M. CKZ NL 3.2 195.0
SMITHSON, M. MIC NL 3.2 230.1

The 10 players with the
lowest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
HOUGH, C. VAL NL  .20 227.2
MASON, M. LAU NL  .35 204.1
DAVIS, S. LAU NL  .38 236.2
DARLING, R. GRM NL  .43 208.0
NIPPER, A. GRM NL  .44 185.2
LANGSTON, M. MIC NL  .44 224.1
NIEKRO, P. WES NL  .48 204.1
LEA, C. GER NL  .50 235.1
MAHLER, R. HLW NL  .52 209.0
TANANA, F. VAL NL  .53 221.2

The 10 players with the
highest Home Runs Per 9 Innings, Starting

Name Tm Lg HR/9-s IP-s
GULLICKSON, B. VAL NL 1.49 223.1
LASKEY, B. MIC NL 1.22 162.1
HOYT, L. CKZ NL 1.16 187.0
LOLLAR, T. GRM NL 1.12 169.0
BURRIS, R. HLW NL 1.03 209.2
RYAN, N. WES NL 1.02 202.2
SMITHSON, M. MIC NL 1.02 230.1
RHODEN, R. LBT NL 1.00 243.1
TERRELL, W. MIC NL 1.00 207.2
THURMOND, M. WES NL  .91 177.1


